(oY

Contents

PART I. INTRODUCTION

. Rival Theories

2. The Criticism of Theories

000~ bW

10.

PART II. SEVEN THEORIES

. Plato: The Rule of the Wise

. Christianity: God’s Salvation

. Marx: Communist Revolution

. Freud: Psychoanalysis

. Sartre: Atheistic Existéntialism

. Skinner: The Conditioning of Behaviour
. Lorenz: Innate Aggression

PART Ill. CONCLUSION

Some Lines for Further Inquiry

Index

27
41
53
69
89
103
119

135

145



